Copyright © 1993-2015 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
11
 1/3" progressive scan CMOS sensor
 IR-Cut Removable (ICR) Filter for Day/Night switching
 Sensitivity: 0.005 lux
 Motorized zoom lens for auxiliary focus
 Support P-IRIS function
 Support WDR function

Copyright © 1993-2015 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
13
Ordering information
VS120-A20A-B022 HD Megapixel IP minidome camera, 3-axis, Day/night, 1/3 inch CMOS sensor, H.264/M-JPEG, 2.0 Mpx, PoE/24VAC, Outdoor,
Surface mount, 3.0-9.0mm vari-focal lens
VS120-A20A-B062 HD Megapixel IP minidome camera, 3-axis, Day/night, 1/3 inch CMOS sensor, H.264/M-JPEG, 2.0 Mpx, PoE/24VAC, Outdoor,
Bracket mount, 3.0-9.0mm vari-focal lens
VS120-A20B-B022 HD Megapixel IP minidome camera, 3-axis, Day/night, 1/3 inch CMOS sensor, H.264/M-JPEG, 2.0 Mpx, PoE/24VAC, Outdoor,
Surface mount, 2.8-12mm vari-focal lens
VS120-A20B-B062 HD Megapixel IP minidome camera, 3-axis, Day/night, 1/3 inch CMOS sensor, H.264/M-JPEG, 2.0 Mpx, PoE/24VAC, Outdoor,
Bracket mount, 2.8-12mm vari-focal lens
Mounts for bracket mount model
V1761MT-W1  Wall Mount, 6 inch horizontal, high gloss white, NPT 1 1/2"
V1762MT-W1  Corner Mount, 6 inch horizontal, high gloss white, NPT 1 1/2"